Legenda

Scala fonometrica
Decibel dB(A)

>80.0

75.0-80.0
70.0-75.0
65.0-70.0
60.0-65.0

Area impianto

Cavidotto di connessione

Ingombro Pannelli fotovoltaici

Sottostazione SSE Carlentini

Nuova SS Utente

161 1 K.

125

55.0-60.0
""" 50.0-55.0
45.0-50.0
40.0-45.0
35.0-40.0
<35.0
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